Clinical Audiometer AC40
- Efficient Hearing Examinations
The AC40 is a comprehensive audiometer
specifically designed for advanced clinical
applications. Pre-programmed and automated
testing features are simple to access and save
valuable time. The AC40 comes standard with
high frequency audiometry, multi-frequency,

include appropriate audiometric symbols and
clinic and patient information. A standard IBM
type keyboard can be connected to the AC40
which then allows the user to input patient
information for the reports.
Transducers and Accessories
Ear-Tone 5A (optional)
The addition of insert earphones reduces the
need for masking and are useful to eliminate
the possibility of collapsing ear canals.  Some
patients prefer the insert earphones from a
comfort standpoint to the TDH39 especially
during prolonged evaluations.
Koss Headset (standard)
The Koss headset is provided as a standard
transducer for the purposes of performing high
frequency audiometry. Separate hardware and
software output is provided with the AC40.
Amplivox Audiocups (optional)
Noise excluding headsets may be installed with
the TDH39 transducers upon request for an
additional cost.
Bone Conductor (included)
B71 is a standard accessory.
Some of the included
accessories
Printout via computer.
Clinical Audiometer AC40
- Efficient clinical testing
Clinical Audiometer AC40
- Efficient clinical testing
Standards:
Audiometer: EN 60645-1, EN 60645-2,
EN 60645-4/ANSI S. 3.6.
Tone audiometer type: 1
Speech Audiometer type: A or A-E.
Calibration: ISO389-1, ISO389-2, ISO 389-3, ISO 389-4.
Safety: EN 60601-1. EMC: EN 60602-1-2.
Medical CE-mark:
Interacoustics A/S meets the requirements of the Annex II of
the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC. Approval of the
quality system is made by TÜV – identification no. 0123.
Channels: Two independent channels.
Frequencies and Maximum Hearing Levels:
Hz AC BC NB
125 90 80
160 95 85
200 100 90
250 110 45 100
315 115 50 105
400 120 65 110
500 120 65 110
630 120 70 110
750 120 70 110
800 120 70 110
1000 120 70 110
1250 120 70 110
1500 120 70 110
1600 120 70 110
2000 120 75 110
2500 120 80 110
3000 120 80 110
3150 120 80 110
4000 120 80 110
5000 120 60 110
6000 120 55 110
6300 120 50 110
8000 110/105 50 100/90
9000 105 90
10000 100 90
11200 95 85
12500 90 85
14000 85 75